PSYCHOLOGY MINOR @

Declaration of Minor | 2012-2013 Catalogue EDGEWOOD COLLEGE

Name: ID:

Minor Advisor Approval: Date:

Department Chair Approval: Date:

Intended Graduation Month: |:|January I:lAugust DMay Intended Graduation Year:

Five courses in Psychology. Transfer credit applied (including AP/CLEP/etc):
Required course: Course/Institution:

|:| PSY 101 ] General Psychology

Electives:

[
[
[
[



	Name: 
	ID: 
	Minor Advisor Approval: 
	Date: 
	Department Chair Approval: 
	Date_2: 
	Intended Graduation Year: 
	Check Box6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	a: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 







